Data Sheet
© 2009 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 7
Cisco Unified Wireless IP Phone 7925G-EX
Cisco® Unified Communications Solutions enable collaboration so that organizations can quickly adapt to market
changes while increasing productivity, improving competitive advantage through speed and innovation, and
delivering a rich-media experience across any workspace, securely and with optimal quality.
The power of the Cisco Unified Communications Family of products extends throughout the enterprise, delivering a
powerful, converged wireless solution with intelligent wireless infrastructure and an innovative new product: the new

Data Sheet
© 2009 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 7 of 8
Ordering Information
Note:   All Cisco Unified IP Phones require the purchase of a phone technology license, regardless of the call
protocol being used. The Cisco Unified Wireless IP Phone 7925G-EX is only offered in the World mode, and will
require an Access Point which supports 802.11d to indicate which channels are to be used by the Cisco Unified
Wireless IP Phone 7925G-EX.
Tables 5 and 6 provide ordering information for the Cisco Unified Wireless IP Phone 7925G-EX.
Table 5. Product and License Ordering Information
Part Number Description
CP-7925G-EX-K9 Cisco Unified Wireless IP Phone 7925G-EX World Mode ; Cisco Unified Communications Manager and Cisco
Unified Communications Manager Express User License Required; Battery/Power Supply Not Included
SW-CCM-UL-7925G Cisco Unified Communications Manager User License for single Cisco Unified Wireless IP Phone 7925G
SW-CCME-UL-7925 Cisco Unified Communications Manager Express User License for single Cisco Unified Wireless IP Phone 7925G
Table 6. Optional Accessories Ordering Information
Part Number Description
CP-BATT-7925G-STD= Cisco Unified Wireless IP Phone 7925G Battery, Standard
CP-BATT-7925G-EXT= Cisco Unified Wireless IP Phone 7925G Battery, Extended
CP-PWR-7925G-AU= Cisco Unified Wireless IP Phone 7925G Power Supply for Australia
CP-PWR-7925G-CE= Cisco Unified Wireless IP Phone 7925G Power Supply for Central Europe
CP-PWR-7925G-JP= Cisco Unified Wireless IP Phone 7925G Power Supply for Japan
CP-PWR-7925G-NA= Cisco Unified Wireless IP Phone 7925G Power Supply for North America
CP-PWR-7925G-UK= Cisco Unified Wireless IP Phone 7925G Power Supply for United Kingdom
CP-PWR-7925G-AR= Cisco Unified Wireless IP Phone 7925G Power Supply for Argentina
Warranty
Cisco Unified IP Phones are covered by a Cisco standard 1-year replacement warranty. A Cisco SMARTnet®
optional service agreement is available for the Cisco Unified Wireless IP Phone 7925G-EX and Cisco Unified
Wireless IP Phone 7925G-EX Multi-Charger only, not for other accessories such as batteries.